Remote Pressure Monitoring System*
Reduce water main breaks and customer complaints
*Patent pending
Remote Pressure Monitoring System
Intelligent Water Technology™
     Remote Telemetry Unit (RTU)
The American Association of State Highway Transportation
Officials (AASHTO) H20-rated RTU houses the circuit board and

RTU withstands vibration and AASHTO H20 traffic loading Components are durable and long-lasting
Measures pressures from 0 to 200 psig and operating in temperatures
of -30°F to 150°F Can operate in a wide variety of climates and flow conditions
Up to 5 years of battery life Battery pack can be field replaced
Support Toll-free number 844.263.5395 Immediate access to set up or troubleshoot system
Ordering Information
Selection Code Description
Pressure Monitoring Data Logger IWT01 Remote pressure monitoring and event logger with pressure sensor
Mueller® Low-lead Corporation Stop B20045N Mueller 300™ ball corp, 3/4”
Mueller Service Saddle** Direct installations into water service lines will require a service saddle.
Select a saddle option based on pipe OD size from options below
Non-saddled WOSADDLE No saddle required for installation
If saddle is required select ONE from list below OD Range (in.)
BR2B (3/4” cc)
For use on Ductile/Cast iron
BR2B0474 4.74 - 5.32
BR2B0684 6.84 - 7.45
BR2B0899 8.99 - 9.67
BR2B1104 11.04 - 12.12
BR2B1314 13.14 - 14.58
BR2B1522 15.22 - 16.88
BR2B1732 17.32 - 19.19
BR2S (3/4” cc)
For use on A-C, Cast Iron, Ductile Iron,
and C900 PVC***
BR2S0474 4.74 - 5.32
BR2S0684 6.84 - 7.45
BR2S0899 8.99 - 9.67
BR2S1104 11.04 - 12.12
BR2S1314 13.14 - 14.58
BR2S1522 15.22 - 16.88
BR2S1732 17.32 - 19.19
BR2W (3/4” cc)
For use on A-C, Cast Iron, Ductile Iron,
and C900 PVC***
BR2W1800 18.00 - 19.50
BR2W2000 20.00 - 24.60
BR2W2400 24.00 - 25.00
Mueller Valve Box WO-MVBC No valve box required
If valve box is required select ONE from the list
MVB0030C Composite 3” valve box (upper/lower)
MVB0050C Composite 5’ valve box (upper/lower)